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LK 9 TYPICAL SPECIFICATION

Calcination

D10 Cilas

D50 Cilas

D90 Cilas

Oil absorbtion
Loose bulk density
Surface area (BET)
Cut

Polishing effect

Na203
Fe203
SiO2
Al203

CaO

PRODUCT DATA
Low
pum
pum 6-12
pum 35-45
% 28 - 40
gll 500 - 800
m2g 9-17
2
9
CHEMICAL ANALYSIS
% 0.37
% 0.015
% 0.007
% 99
% 0.015

Tariff 2818.2000 CAS 1344-28-1
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